
BUILDING SERVICES
SUPERVISOR & BUILDING ASSIGNMENTS

April 23, 2024
For Emergencies call:  631-8888

Academic Assignments - Day Shift 4am-12:30pm
Chris Fuchs Shebra Guidry Darla Hansen-Wilson Sat-Thur Sekiba Begic Melisa Wroblewski

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5
1-4570 1-3358 1-0535 1-3361 1-4233

cfuchs1@nd.edu sguidry.5@nd.edu darla.r.hansen.35@nd.edu sbegic1@nd.edu mwroblew@nd.edu
Carol Sander Galvin/Freimann Alumni Stadium- Soccer Duncan Student Center 3&4 Biolchini Law
Cushing Hall Jordan Science Arlotta Stadium-Lacrosse Harper Hall Coleman Morse
Eck Visitor Center McCourtney Hall Compton Family Ice Arena Hesburgh Library Crowley
Fitzpatric Melissa Cook Softball Engineering Research DPAC-basement
Hesburgh Center Eck Baseball/Baseball Batting Facility Raclin-Carmichael Hll Duncan Student Center
Jenkins Nanovic Eck Tennis Rockne Memorial Eck Law
Remick Family Hall Guglielmino Athletic Complex Hayes-Healy/Hurley
Stinson Remick Harris Track & Field Hessart Aerospace
Visitation Hall Irish Athletics Center Log Chapel
Walsh Family ND Stadium North MCOBA 1st & B.
Architecture Pasquerilla Center Sacred Heart Basilica

Ricci Band West Lake Hall
Rolf's Athletics Center West Lake Design Studio

White Field Research Facility



Academic/Off Campus Academic Assignments Recycling/Custodial
6am-2:30pm M-F 6am-2:30pm 6am-2:30pm

Romie Roumenova Angelic Salazar Andre Bowman
D1 D2 D3

1-4237 1-4468 1-3947
rroumeno@nd.edu asalaza2@nd.edu abowman5@nd.edu
Beichner Comm. Crt. Raclin Murphy Museum of Art DeBartolo Hall Haggar
Cedar House-Douglas Rd. Reyniers Duncan Student Ctr. 1st&2nd floors Hammes Mowbray
Creek House-Indian Village Robinson Center-Eddy St. Geddes Hall Maintentance 
East Gate JACC Mail Distribution
East Ulitily Plant Shaw Center for Children LaFortune Multidisiplinary 
Fisher Undergrad Apt. & Families-Ironwood Main Building 5th floor Power Plant
Landscape Services St. Liam MCOBA Radiation Lab
Legal Aid-Howard St. Stayer Center (Rigo) Rolf's Aquatics Ricci Band and Rec. Fields
Main Gate Stinson Remick Snite Museum Stepan Center
Mason Services Center Special Projects Washington Hall Stepan Chem.
Material Handling & Storage Surplus-Ironwood

Residence Halls Assignments 7am-3:30pm M-F
Ed Rivera Natalia Schmitt Gabby Rodriguez Dana Peloquin Hasana Begic

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
1-4234 1-6365 1-9605 1-3449 1-3448

erivera3@nd.edu nschmitt@nd.edu grodrig6@nd.edu ddarguiz@nd.edu hbegic@nd.edu
Dunne Hall -M Baumer Hall - M Alumni Hall - M Cavanaugh Hall - F Carroll Hall - M
Farley Hall - F Duncan Hall - M Badin Hall - F Fisher Hall - M Corby Hall
Flaherty Hall - F Keough Hall - M Breen-Phillips Hall - F Johnson Family Hall - F Keenan Hall - M
Knot Hall - M McGlinn Hall - F Dillon Hall - M Lewis Hall - F Presbytery
Pasquerilla West - F O'Neill Family Hall - M Howard Hall - F Old college St. Edward Hall - M
Siegfried Hall - M Ryan Hall - F Lyons Hall - F Pangborn Hall - M Sorin - M

Welsh Family Hall - F Morrissey Hall - M Pasquerilla East - F Stanford Hall - M
Zahm Hall  Walsh Hall - F



Academic Assignments - Evening Shifts
Evelyn Mitchell LaMinda Wilson Rigoberto Flores Elmer Blakemore Linh Tran

E1 E2 E3 E4 E5
Sun-Thurs - Sun-Sat 4pm-12:30am 5pm-1:30am 4pm-12:30am 4pm-12:30am

1-3447 1-9707 1-5279 1-3360 1-2853
emitche3@nd.edu lzdoniak@nd.edu rflores7@nd.edu eblakemo@nd.edu ltran3@nd.edu
Bond Hall Boat House Decio DPAC Biochini/Eck Law
Duncan Student Center Center for Culinary Excellance Jordan Hall Flanner Hall Corbett Hall 1-2-3-4-5 flrs.
DeBartolo Coleman Morse LaFortune Grace Hall Hesburgh Library
ECDC Compton 2pm Malloy JACC Eddy Street Commons 2,3&4
O'Shaughnessy Hall Harper Hall MCOBA O'Neill Hall
Wellness Center ITC Nieuwland Science St. Liam

Knights of Columbus Riley Art
Main Building Stayer Center
Raclin Carmichael
St. Michaels Laundry
Stinson Remick

Academic Assignment - Night Shift 10pm-6:30pm
Diana Singleton Jennette Nihart

N1 N3
Sun-Thurs Tues-Sat - Sun-Sat

1-2832 1-3350
dsinglet@nd.edu jnihart@nd.edu
DeBartolo Hall Compton
Legends Guglielmino Athletic Complex

JACC


